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2014 STARK COUNTY CROSS COUNTRY

Place TmPl No.
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Race Scored by Taylor Symensma, RS Racing Systems, Questions?
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CHAMPIONSHIPS

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 27, 2014

VARSITY BOYS ALL TEAMS

TSvmensma@RSRacingStaff.com

Name Yr School
1519 Jacob Kernell 12 Lake
1531 Spencer Wirick 12 Lake
2845 Jacob Caniford 11 St. Thomas Aquinas
1537 Noah Chaplik 10 Louisville
1370 Nate Mallue 11 Mas. Jackson
2805 Ty Raybuck 12 Marlington
1566 Johnny Stevenson 10 Mass. Perry
1183 Grant Holland 12 GlenOak
1536 Nick Chaplik 10 Louisville
1163 Nick Beule 12 GlenOak
1355 Mark Dickerhoof 12 Mas. Jackson
1539 Zach Fresenko 10 Louisville
1360 Jaylon Grimes 10 Mas. Jackson
1376 Brett Miller 12 Mas. Jackson
2857 Ed Walsh 10 St. Thomas Aquinas
1523 Dakota Noble 12 Lake
1171 Josh Duffie 12 GlenOak
1548 Ben Tornow 11 Louisville
1515 Conner Delahanty 10 Lake
2852 Jacob Paul 11 St. Thomas Aquinas
1527 Sam Tornow 12 Lake
2830 Alex Vales 12 Northwest
2802 Zach Dezenzo 9 Marlington
2849 Nathan Laubacher 12 St. Thomas Aquinas
2870 Jacob Wenzel 10 Tuslaw
1545 Jacob Milburn 11 Louisville
1562 Cole Morris 10 Mass. Perry
2831 Patrick Wells 12 Northwest
2808 Noah Whittington 11 Marlington
2847 David Laubacher 10 St. Thomas Aquinas
1325 Zach Napholz 11 Hoover
1315 Jaeger Cook 12 Hoover
1361 Nick Huffman 11 Mas. Jackson
2811 Duncan Freeland 12 Minerva
2862 Chad Burrow 11 Tuslaw
1358 Jared Fehlman 12 Mas. Jackson
2583 Josh Conrad 9 East Canton
1148 Steven Ashcraft 10 Canton McKinley
1169 Zach Devries 12 GlenOak
1188 Jacob Murphy 11 GlenOak
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15:56.9
16:02.5
16:04.2
16:19.3
16:23.0
16:24.9
16:30.0
16:36.2
16:37.8
16:40.3
16:43.4
16:45.3
16:45.4
16:47.3
16:50.3
16:51.1
16:55.2
16:57.6
16:58.5
16:58.6
17:03.6
17:08.0
17:09.6
17:10.1
17:10.8
17:11.8
17:12.3
17:12.4
17:16.3
17:16.4
17:16.7
17:17.6
17:17.8
17:18.7
17:19.5
17:21.4
17:26.5
17:30.8
17:30.8
17:32.4
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1340
2859
1181
2587
1564
1505
2848
1542
2578
2804
1190
2828
2826
2839
2596
2867
1332
1541
2599
1327
2869
1555
2586
1528
1586
1156
2843
2841
2861
2817
2868
1556
2818
1160
2593
1570
1306
1560
2589
1514
1583
1597
2592
2829
2824
1577
1553
2825
1333
2571
1585
2821
1580
2200
1579
1568
2594
2600
2834
2801
1149
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Mark Worley
John Allan
Jacob Heid
Nick Miller
Alex Ryan

Zach Werstler
John Laubacher

Christian Hendricks

Kyle Robinson
Jakson Knapp
Jason Nagy
Burke Kepley
Justin Hinkle
Dan Lampe
Andrew Ruegg
Brandon Shelt
Tim Sarver

Seth Gronow
Mitchell Baxter
Jay Oatley

John Viront
Daniel Cronk
Colin McCauley
Hayden Trainor
Dylan Bailey
Nick Powell
Luke Sommer
Aleks Rymer
Chris Burke
Alec Mueller
Johnnie Speicher
Scott Essig
Garrett Spardy
Cameron White
Dylan Neff
Jamarcus Hudson
Alex Art

Nick Luzecky
Sam Weiland
Alex Clevinger
Matt Thompson
Alec Bird
Zackary Kennedy
Evan Petty

John Elliott
Kieren Fife
Alex Bevington
Michael Fleming
Tommy Sarver
Micah Barnes
Tony Antonasanti
Zane Zeedrich
Kevin Martin
Joshua Schott
Lucas Kluender
Alex Cox

Justin Pavlik
Bryan Bixler
Daniel Costello
Hunter Cobb
Montrell Devaugn
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Hoover
Tuslaw
GlenOak

East Canton
Mass. Perry
Mas. Jackson

St. Thomas Aquinas

Louisville
Canton South
Marlington
GlenOak
Northwest
Northwest
Sandy Valley
Fairless
Tuslaw
Hoover
Louisville
Marlington
Hoover
Tuslaw

Mass. Perry
East Canton
Lake
Alliance
Canton McKinley
Sandy Valley
Sandy Valley
Tuslaw
Minerva
Tuslaw

Mass. Perry
Minerva
Canton McKinley
Fairless
Canton Timken
Hoover

Mass. Perry
East Canton
Lake
Washington
Canton C.C.
Fairless
Northwest
Northwest
Washington
Mass. Perry
Northwest
Hoover
Canton South
Alliance
Minerva
Washington
Canton C.C.
Washington
Canton Timken
Fairless
Marlington
Sandy Valley
Marlington
Canton McKinley

17:37.6
17:38.9
17:39.1
17:40.5
17:41.9
17:42.8
17:43.0
17:49.7
17:50.4
17:51.4
17:52.0
17:53.6
17:55.0
17:56.3
17:56.5
18:02.3
18:04.0
18:04.0
18:04.3
18:04.7
18:05.5
18:13.7
18:14.0
18:17.3
18:17.5
18:18.4
18:23.0
18:23.4
18:23.7
18:25.0
18:25.5
18:27.3
18:32.0
18:34.5
18:35.5
18:36.1
18:38.5
18:41.2
18:43.1
18:44.0
18:45.9
18:46.9
18:50.8
18:54.6
18:57.9
19:01.2
19:01.3
19:01.4
19:01.8
19:05.1
19:07.7
19:09.0
19:10.1
19:11.9
19:17.4
19:20.2
19:20.4
19:26.5
19:26.8
19:29.1
19:30.3
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2190
2582
2836
1158
1150
1595
2197
2590
2842
1600
2597
2576
2195
25717
2815
1589
1569
2837
2810
1584
2196
2591
1574
1572
1582
2572
2814
2581
1591
1587
2575
1592
2579
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Adam Fruchey
Tony Cappillo
Bronson Frank

Jamison Strickland

Andrew Dourm
Josh Teel
Christian Miller
Christian Childs
Michael Rymer
Nathan Doty
Jason Schumacher
Zach Holshu
Taylor Locke
Andrew Ricketts
Seth McGee
Brandon Collins
Dorian Henderson
Dean Frietag
Finn Billiter
Tyler Voorhes
Nick Maio

Logan Goodard
Christian Nye
Caleb Lee

Cooper Rice
Joseph Beaver
Jacob Martin
Jake Bellamy
Dylan Kungle
Jack Benson
Caleb Groves

Michael Macenczak

Jacob Steinke
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Canton C.C.
East Canton
Sandy Valley
Canton McKinley
Canton McKinley
Alliance
Canton C.C.
Fairless
Sandy Valley
Canton C.C.
Fairless
Canton South
Canton C.C.
Canton South
Minerva
Alliance
Canton Timken
Sandy Valley
Minerva
Washington
Canton C.C.
Fairless
Canton Timken
Canton Timken
Washington
Canton South
Minerva

East Canton
Alliance
Alliance
Canton South
Alliance
Canton South

19:35.0
19:36.9
19:38.9
19:41.3
19:43.5
19:46.3
19:48.9
19:53.6
19:53.7
20:01.4
20:01.5
20:03.2
20:04.3
20:05.2
20:05.3
20:12.9
20:14.2
20:38.6
20:45.7
20:47.7
20:53.7
20:55.9
21:00.1
21:02.0
21:03.3
21:15.4
21:22.7
21:39.1
21:58.4
22:08.1
22:31.0
22:49.7
22:52.5
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